

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18229/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-11-2016 in CWP No. 4015/2006 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. (HSIIDC) & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)

(Only Application for Direction in SLP(C) D. No. 28982/2017 is to be listed.)

WITH

Diary No(s). 28982/2017 (IV-B)

(IA No. 9005/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 09-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Abhinash Jain, Adv.
Ms.Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Patil, Adv.
Mrs. Pratima Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Dudeja, Adv.
Mr. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.02.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER